FINGER HAND ARM BODY
Type 3 x x
MODEL
B Basic, 3 zone sets
SA Standalone, 6 zone sets
M Master, 10 zone sets
R Slave (or Remote)
MAX SAFETY RANGE

SLS-SAX WITH BRACKETS
SLS-R5
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CABLES
ACCESSORIES
DATASHEET | LASER SENTINELTM
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
BASE SLS-B5 Base 5.5m 3 zone sets 958001100
STANDALONE SLS-SA5-08 Standalone 5.5m 6 zone sets 958001090
MASTER/SLAVE
SLS-M5-08012 Master 5.5m 10 zone sets 958001040
SLS-R5 Remote 5.5m 958001070
SLS-B5 / SLS-SAx ORDER NUMBER
BRACKETS
Complete bracket system SLS-BRACKET-A 95ASE2920
Pitch regulation bracket system SLS-BRACKET-B 95ASE2930
Head protective bracket SLS-BRACKET-C  95ASE2940
SAFETY UNITS
Safety Unit SE-SR2 95ACC6170
OTHERS
Liquid cleaner in spray bottle ( 1 lt ) SLS-CLEANER 95ASE2990
Cleaning cloth ( 22 cm x 22 cm ), 100 pcs. SLS-CLOTH 95ASE3000
MODEL POLES LENGHT CODE
MAIN CABLES
CS-A1-06-U-03
8
3 m 95ASE1220
CS-A1-06-U-05 5 m 95ASE1230
CS-A1-06-U-10 10 m 95ASE1240
CS-A1-06-U-15 15 m 95ASE1250
CS-A1-06-U-25 25 m 95ASE1260
CS-A1-10-U-03
12
3 m 95A252720
CS-A1-10-U-05 5 m 95A252730
CS-A1-10-U-10 10 m 95A252740
CS-A1-10-U-15 15 m 95A252750
CS-A1-10-U-25 25 m 95A252760
ETHERNET
TO HOST CABLES
CAB-ETH-M01 M12-IP67 ETHERNET CAB. (1M)
4
1 m 93A051346
CAB-ETH-M03 M12-IP67 ETHERNET CAB. (3M) 3 m 93A051347
CAB-ETH-M05 M12-IP67 ETHERNET CAB. (5M) 5 m 93A051348
CAB-ETH-M10 M12-IP67 ETHERNET CAB. (10M) 10 m 93A051391
CABLES TO REMOTE
SLS-CABLE-R-5
8
5 m 95ASE2890
SLS-CABLE-R-10 10 m 95ASE2900
SLS-CABLE-R-20 20 m 95ASE2910
NOTES
ETHERNET TO HOST CABLES are used for programming and monitoring the device with DL Sentinel, and for reading the measurement data.
CABLES TO REMOTE are used to connect the Master models to the Slaves like in the following picture
S2 S1